INDOOR • LED SHELF, COUNTER & CABINET ACCENT
H-RH49L-12V
SPECIFICATIONS
Location Rating Indoor
Trim Stainless Steel 1-5/8” Square
Housing Stainless Steel 7/8”D
Cut-Out 1-1/4” Ø
LED Lamps Used 6 Lamps (0.06 W each)
Total Wattage 0.36 W
Operating Voltage 12V
Beam Angle 25°
Average Operating Life 30,000 hours – 30, 60, G, B
50,000 hours – R, Y
Weight 0.125 Lbs
Carton Size 2-1/2” x 2-1/2” x 2-1/2”
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
Example: MODEL – VOLTAGE – COLOR OUTPUT
 H–RH49L – 12V – 30
DESCRIPTION  COLOR OUTPUT
R – Red 627nm = 26 lm/W
G – Green 530nm = 32 lm/W
B – Blue 470nm = 11 lm/W
Y – Yellow 590nm = 21 lm/W
30 – Warm White 3000K = 27 lm/W
60 – Cool White 6000K = 33 lm/W
ACCESSORIES
• Recessed mounting springs – no tools required.
• Includes 18” lead wire with Bi-Pin snap-together AMP
connector.
• Narrow beam-spread maximizes light output for accent
lighting applications.
• Depth of less than 1” allows easy recessed installation in a
variety of shelving.
• For interior applications such as display counters and
cabinets.
• Suitable for wine galleries and other display elements in
homes and restaurants.
LISTING:
C-UL Listed
INSTALLATION
Cut hole in desired location 1-1/4” Ø. Press down on tension
springs, slide into cut hole and release the springs. Tension will
create a tight hold.
TRANSFORMERS
TRANS300MA LED Driver (3.6 Watts)
TRANS500MA LED Driver (6 Watts)
TRANS700MA LED Driver (8.4 Watts)
HARNESSES
HARNESS2–ID 2–Light Harness
HARNESS3–ID 3–Light Harness
HARNESS5–ID 5–Light Harness
HARNESS7–ID 7–Light Harness
CONNECTING CABLES
CONNECT1–24–ID 24” Plug-in Connecting Cable
CONNECT1–36–ID 36” Plug-in Connecting Cable
SUBMITTAL
Job Name: Date:
Specification Type: Job Location:
Drawing Location of Fixture Type: Approval:
Specifier Name: Sales Agency Contact:
Contact Phone/Email: Contact Phone/Email:
JESCO LIGHTING GROUP
6625 TRAFFIC AVE
GLENDALE, NY 11385
800.527.7796
Specifications subject to
change without prior notice.
2/11/2010
Page 1 of 1
INDOOR • LED SHELF, COUNTER & CABINET ACCENT
H-RH49L-12V
ACCESSORIES – HARNESSES
 HARNESS2-ID:
2-Light Harness
95” Cable with AMP Connectors
Fixture Spacing: 47-1/2”
Lead: 47-1/2”
 HARNESS3-ID:
3-Light Harness
131” Cable with AMP Connectors
Fixture Spacing: 35-1/2”
Lead: 60”
 HARNESS5-ID:
5-Light Harness
202” Cable with AMP Connectors
Fixture Spacing: 35-1/2”
Lead: 60”
 HARNESS7-ID:
7-Light Harness
266” Cable with AMP Connectors
Fixture Spacing: 38”
Lead: 38”
ACCESSORIES – TRANSFORMERS
 TRANS300MA:
300MA Transformer to power up to 3.6 Watts 16’ Lead
 TRANS500MA:
500MA Transformer to power up to 6 Watts 32’ Lead
 TRANS700MA
700MA Transformer to power up to 8.4 Watts 16’ Lead
ACCESSORIES – CONNECTING CABLES
 CONNECT1-24-ID:
24” Connecting Cable
 CONNECT1-36-ID:
36” Connecting Cable
SUBMITTAL
Job Name: Date:
Specification Type: Job Location:
Drawing Location of Fixture Type: Approval:
Specifier Name: Sales Agency Contact:
Contact Phone/Email: Contact Phone/Email:
JESCO LIGHTING GROUP
6625 TRAFFIC AVE
GLENDALE, NY 11385
800.527.7796
Specifications subject to
change without prior notice.
2/11/2010
Page 2 of 2
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Location Rating
	Example:
	MODEL
	–
	VOLTAGE
	–
	COLOR OUTPUT
	H–RH49L
	–
	12V
	–
	30
	DESCRIPTION
	COLOR OUTPUT
	ACCESSORIES
	TRANSFORMERS
	INSTALLATION
	TRANS500MA:500MA Transformer to power up to 6 Watts 32’ Lead